U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Fort Worth District

/th Annual Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business Networking Forum

ATTENTION SDVOSB’s: FREE REGISTRATION!
Come network with a large business at this annual Corps event.

WHEN: 17 April 2014, 0900-1600

WHERE: Intermodal Transportation Center (ITC)
1001 Jones Street, Fort Worth 76102

SPONSORED BY:
Trinity River Vision Authority

GOVERNMENT AGENCIES PRESENT:
SBA, GSA, Navy, VA, and Local PTAC

Companies such as:
Balfour Beatty Construction
Clark & McCarthy Healthcare Partners
Freese and Nichols, Inc.
Geo-Marine
SAME Fort Worth Chapter
SAME Dallas Chapter
S&B Infrastructure, LTD
SWG Energy
& Many others




0730-0830
0830-0900
0900-0910
0910-0930
0930-0950

0950-1000

1000-1030
1030-1130
1130-1200
1200-1300
1300-1330

1330-1430
1430-1600
1600-1630

AGENDA

Table Set-Up (Resources & Contractor Network Teams only)
SDVOSB Sign-In / Opening Coffee

Flags Opening/USACE Fort Worth District Commander
Trinity River Vision Authority Presentation

Phase | Government Resources Presentations
(USACE-SWF, GSA, SBA)

Networking Team Contractors Introductions

(Each Network Team Contractor will come up and give a quick 1 min introduction)

Break for Networking Activities

Helping the Deputy Help You Presentation wusace oser)
Break for Networking Activities

Lunch: Small Business Administration Speaker (Lunch provided)
Phase Il Government Resources Presentations

( unknown)

SAMs Training uraptac)
Break for Networking Activities

Closing and Pack Up

®

BUILDING STRONGg,
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